PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
TCT SLUGGER BITS
The brand new range of Jefferson sluggers have a Tungsten Carbide
Tip which extend the life span of the slugger. They are ideal for high
performance drilling through Steel, Stainless Steel, Grey Cast Iron,
Aluminium, Copper, Brass, Tin and many more. Each slugger is 35mm
in length, and ranges from 12mm to 40mm in diameter, making them
ideal for any job.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFSLG35TCT12 12mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT14 14mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT16 16mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT18 18mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT20 20mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT22 22mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT24 24mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT25 25mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT26 26mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT28 28mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT30 30mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT32 32mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT35 35mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLG35TCT40 40mm TCT Slugger Bit
JEFSLGTCTPIL01 size: 6.34 x 90mm
JEFSLGTCTPIL01 size: 7.98 x 90mm
TCT SLUGGER BIT PILOT BITS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFSLGTCTPIL01 Short TCT Slugger Pilot Bit
JEFSLGTCTPIL02 Long TCT Slugger Pilot Bit